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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 37 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
19.06.2016 - 17:56 Results
Estonian Records 59.00 ALJAND, Triin TOP Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:04.65 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Tallinn 06.03.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:01.40 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP London (GBR) 19.05.2016

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:02.44 707
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:02.44 33.70

2. TOLMATS, Laura 94 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.58 610
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:05.58 35.75

3. PAK, Gerda 93 Keila Swimclub 1:05.62 609
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:05.62 35.73

4. PANSARE, Jyotsna 94 India 1:06.82 577
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:06.82 36.65

5. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:07.70 555
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:07.70 37.01

6. POLLISINSKI, Kirke 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.77 529
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:08.77 37.09

7. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.78 529
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:08.78 37.93

8. PAESLANE, Diana 97 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:08.97 525
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:08.97 36.40

9. MISSIK, Kelli Marie 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.47 513
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:09.47 37.97

10. PULLISAAR, Meril 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.75 507
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:09.75 38.80

11. TASANE, Saskia Miina 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.50 491
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:10.50 39.16

12. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.96 482
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:10.96 37.89

13. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.23 476
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:11.23 38.67

14. MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.65 468
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:11.65 38.04

15. OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 1:12.32 455
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:12.32 40.90

16. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.36 454
50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:12.36 39.95

17. PENJAM, Eva Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.52 451
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:12.52 39.40

18. HAUG, Mariel Mia 00 Orca Swim Club 1:12.89 444
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:12.89 39.83

19. KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.61 431
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:13.61 39.82

20. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:14.94 409
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:14.94 40.22

21. KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:17.03 376
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:17.03 41.73
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 37, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:18.07 362
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:18.07 43.64

23. POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.35 358
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:18.35 42.96

24. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:18.49 356
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:18.49 43.95

25. SAABAS, Mariann 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.00 349
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:19.00 44.46

26. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:19.31 345
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:19.31 43.12

27. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.86 325
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:20.86 46.88

28. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:21.75 315
50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:21.75 44.71

29. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:22.90 302
50m: 38.87 38.87 100m: 1:22.90 44.03

30. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:23.17 299
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:23.17 45.65

31. MICHELSON, Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.42 296
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:23.42 45.71

32. VELMAN, Ilana 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.47 296
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:23.47 46.56

33. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:24.14 289
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:24.14 46.40

34. KOOL, Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.64 274
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:25.64 46.25

35. MARDI, Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:25.77 272
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:25.77 47.95

DSQ MOORO, Anete 03 Keila Swimclub
GA - False Start

YOB 1999 - 2000

1. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:02.44 707
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:02.44 33.70

2. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:07.70 555
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:07.70 37.01

3. POLLISINSKI, Kirke 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.77 529
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:08.77 37.09

4. MISSIK, Kelli Marie 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.47 513
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:09.47 37.97

5. TASANE, Saskia Miina 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.50 491
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:10.50 39.16

6. OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 1:12.32 455
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:12.32 40.90

7. PENJAM, Eva Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.52 451
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:12.52 39.40

8. HAUG, Mariel Mia 00 Orca Swim Club 1:12.89 444
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:12.89 39.83
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 37, Women, 100m Butterfly, YOB 1999 - 2000

Rank YB Time Pts

9. SAABAS, Mariann 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.00 349
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:19.00 44.46

10. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:23.17 299
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:23.17 45.65

2001 and younger

1. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.78 529
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:08.78 37.93

2. PULLISAAR, Meril 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.75 507
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:09.75 38.80

3. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.96 482
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:10.96 37.89

4. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.23 476
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:11.23 38.67

5. MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.65 468
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:11.65 38.04

6. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.36 454
50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:12.36 39.95

7. KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:13.61 431
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:13.61 39.82

8. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:14.94 409
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:14.94 40.22

9. KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:17.03 376
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:17.03 41.73

10. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:18.07 362
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:18.07 43.64

11. POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.35 358
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:18.35 42.96

12. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:18.49 356
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:18.49 43.95

13. NAZAROVA, Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:19.31 345
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:19.31 43.12

14. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.86 325
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:20.86 46.88

15. TROTSENKO, Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:21.75 315
50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:21.75 44.71

16. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:22.90 302
50m: 38.87 38.87 100m: 1:22.90 44.03

17. MICHELSON, Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.42 296
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:23.42 45.71

18. VELMAN, Ilana 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.47 296
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:23.47 46.56

19. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:24.14 289
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:24.14 46.40

20. KOOL, Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.64 274
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:25.64 46.25

21. MARDI, Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:25.77 272
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:25.77 47.95
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 37, Girls, 100m Butterfly, 2001 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ MOORO, Anete 03 Keila Swimclub
GA - False Start

EXH GOLD, Vanessa 98 Orca Swim Club 1:06.40 588
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:06.40 35.42


